Notes:
Hitch Class & Receiver size:
Class 2 (1¼"),
Class 3 & 4 (2"),
Class 5 (2½")
A
B
'A'
distance from
receiver to bumper
'B'
distance from
tailgate to bumper
'C'
distance from
receiver  pin to ground
'D'
distance from
handlebar to hatch
Hitch Pin CL
'E'
distance from bottom
of wheel to handlebar
Receiver size
SUV Cycle Carrier Worksheet
Receiver size
Class
SAS LLC, All Rights Reserved – July 24th, 2007
'F'
distance from receiver
pin to center of tray
(19" = standard)
Hitch Pin CL L Tray C
C
E
D
F
SAS Carrier Numbering System
example: "3B6-19"
3 = receiver size (see right)
B = weld on tray
6 = tray width
19 = "F" (see lower right)
 Tray width (4" - 8")
Hitch Class & Receiver size:
Class 2 (1¼"),
Class 3 & 4 (2"),
Class 5 (2½")
A
B
'A'
distance from
receiver to bumper
'B'
distance from
tailgate to bumper
'C'
distance from
receiver  pin to ground
'D'
distance from
handlebar to hatch
Hitch Pin C
L
'E'
distance from bottom
of wheel to handlebar
Receiver size
SUV Cycle Carrier Worksheet
Receiver size
Class
SAS LLC, All Rights Reserved – July 24th, 2007
'F'
distance from receiver
pin to center of tray
(19" = standard)
Hitch Pin C
L
L
 Tray C
C
E
D
F
SAS Carrier Numbering System
example: "3B6-19"
3 = receiver size (see right)
B = weld on tray
6 = tray width
19 = "F" (see lower right)
 Tray width (4" - 8")
2007 03 30
Chris Bungart
SUV Carrier Dimensions Workseet
Release